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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN Case

GTIN Inner Box

Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Sugar Cookie in a Packaged Treat format?  
What a genius idea!  Now you can have a 

just like homemade cookie on the go!

Janey Lous

Packaged Treats

3118400 
Janey Lou's, Bar, Sugar Pink Icing, 12/7 Pack 4.0 Oz

40850027998099

30850027998092

4.0

Ounces
1.08

240
30

100
4

12

21

13.25

9.25

05/09/2022V 4 - R 0

12 - 7 count
UPC Unit 850027998091

15.25
23.3

PINK SUGAR 
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