## **PINK SUGAR**



Sugar Cookie in a Packaged Treat format? What a genius idea! Now you can have a just like homemade cookie on the go!

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3118400
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Bar, Sugar Pink Icing, 12/7 Pack 4.0 Oz
GTIN Case	40850027998099
GTIN Inner Box	30850027998092
UPC Unit	850027998091
Pack	12 - 7 count
Size	4.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	1.08
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	30
Minimum Run	100
Hi	4
Ti	12
Net Weight	21
Gross Weight	23.3
Case Width	15.25
Case Length	13.25
Case Height	9.25

